1323

PORTE-CLES GLOBE ANTI-STRESS - S. BOITE

Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: ANTISTRESS - Matériel: PLASTIQUE & PVC

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE

QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR
LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,012 Kg

POLYBAG INDIVIDUEL
x 10 pcs

40 mm

40 mm

40 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

8 Kg

500 pcs
460 mm
240 mm
450 mm



